Recommended retail prices excluding VAT.
FL62-230V Wireless light actuator, 1 NO contact 10 A Art. No. 30100532 65,80 €/pc.
FL62-230V
Wireless light actuator 10 A/250 V AC. Impulse switch with NO contact, potential free.
230 V LED lamps and ESL up to 200 W, 230 V incandescent lamps and halogen lamps 1000 W.
Standby loss only 0.4 watt.
For installation. 49 x 51 mm wide, 20 mm deep.
The terminals are plug-in terminals for conductor cross-sections of 0.2 mm2 to 2.5 mm2.
The convenient tap technology permits the teach-in of up to 32 wireless universal pushbuttons, wireless
direction push buttons, wireless central control pushbuttons and motion sensors.
Bidirectional wireless switchable.
Distance between control terminals and contact 6 mm.
Supply voltage, switching voltage and control voltage local 230 V.
If supply voltage fails, the device is  switched off in defi ned mode. When the supply voltage is restored, the
device is switched off in a defi ned process. After installation, wait for the short automatic synchronisation
before connecting the switched user to the network.
In addition to the wireless control input via an internal antenna, this wireless actuator can also be controlled
locally by a conventional 230 V control switch if fi tted previously.
Glow lamp  current is not permitted.
Typical connection
Manuals and documents in further
languages: